
Type and Number: IFB 147-18

Opening Date: 9/11/18 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 8/17/18 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: 8/28/18
Pre-Meeting Mandatory or 

Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. Mandatory

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Utility Power Sales Tom Robinson 813-992-9202 tomr.utilitypowersales@gmail.com Sub

Utility Power Sales Ted Nelson 813-992-9202 ted.utilitypowersales@gmail.com Sub

Asset Engineering Jim Headle 904-838-5431 jim.headle@assetcompany.com Sub

Engineer Sales, representing Prysmian Patrick Campbell 904-631-7227 pcampbell@engineersales.com Prime

Southwire Todd Sumner 352-267-8055 toddsumner@earthlink.net Prime

Southwire Chris Amick 352-267-8055 Chris.Amick@southwire.com Prime

Prysmian Russell Pennington 704-464-1740 Russell.pennington@prysmiangroup.com Prime

Prysmian Miguel Cons 803-730-9636 miguel.cons@prysmiangroup.com Prime

Prysmian Jamie Garcia 859-322-5656 jgarcia3@generalcable.com Prime

Tiahan Electric James Kim 562-781-1707 dookim@taihanusa.com Prime

Teleconference: N/A

Pre-Meeting Attendees

TITLE:  Brandy Branch Generating Station T2 230kV Cable Addition 

Category Manager: Joe Perez - perejl@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 

Location: BBGS, Main Conference Room, 15701 W. Beaver Street, Jacksonville, FL 

32234
Coordinator: Jason Rinehart - jea.com;  Engineering Coordinator: Russell Coby - russell.coby@worleyparsons.com
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Type and Number: IFB 147-18

Opening Date: 9/11/18 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 8/17/18 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: 8/28/18
Pre-Meeting Mandatory or 

Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. Mandatory

Pre-Meeting Attendees

TITLE:  Brandy Branch Generating Station T2 230kV Cable Addition 

Category Manager: Joe Perez - perejl@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Worley Parson Travis Betros 904-683-6506 travis.betros@worleyparsons.com EOR

Worley Parson Russell Coby 904-551-7866 russell.coby@worleyparsons.com EOR

Worley Parson Robert McAlister 386-212-4420 robert.mcalister@worleyparsons.com EOR
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